SW2 SWB-2LX 2 0.53 0.055 1.94 13.38 29.5 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
SW8 SWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.20 4.85 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
SW12 SWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
SW18 SWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
SW24 SWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
SW35 SWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 48.10 18.94 31.80 12.50
SW60V SWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SW80V SWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 15.30 33.73 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SW100V SWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.20 40.12 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SW150V SWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001